AVOH PARK INTERHATIOHAL RACING ASSOEIATION

30 - Junior Dragster Race Start: August 27, 2016
Order For Qualifying after 3
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Entry # Rnd

JM17
JMA12
JM22
JMAS8
JMA15
JMAG
JMA14
JMA4
JMAS
JMA19
JMA25
JMA36
JMA3
JMA16
JS35
JMA1
JMA37
JMA23
JMA9
JS34
JS997
JM38
JS998
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Driver
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. Dowdy
. Fensome
. Deevey

Cook-Abbott
Gibb

. Ringer

. Marshall

. Fensome Jell
. Wilson

. Wilson

Holland-Villa

. Bentley

. Everitt

. Hart

. Redshaw
. Bradford

Gooding
Payne

. Wallace
. Mugridge
. Willcox

. Fordham
. Willcox

23 Entries

Vehicle

Wooton Tyre & Exhaust
Fenny Racing

Ms Dynamite

The Tominator Il

Team Lias Orel Fruit Racing

Ghost Hunter

Highlander I

Fenny Racing/West Ten
Miss-De-Meaner
Another Miss-De-Meaner

Bentley Fab Engineering
Alien

Eliminator

Redshaw Racing

Przym Paintworks

Team Extreme

Sticky Situation

Mugridge Motorsports
Firefigher Racing Juniors
Bodysnatcher

Firefighter Racing Juniors

ET

9.01281
7.96094
9.23521
8.16582
8.07430
9.28824
8.16807
8.17057
8.05642
8.85791
7.97772
8.14237
8.02720
9.50848
16.02804
8.13558
8.07725
8.03529
8.05722
12.90061
16.66757
9.67079
13.69695

Speed

64.19
82.57
70.09
79.37
79.79
69.02
79.65
79.09
81.08
71.43
82.72
80.21
80.36
65.98
37.41
78.81
80.65
82.12
80.07
43.23
34.43
70.31
45.97

RT

0.00289
0.00538
0.00570
0.00685
0.01419
0.01929
0.02006
0.02580
0.02666
0.03122
0.03360
0.03722
0.04938
0.06059
0.06063
0.06996
0.07560
0.07647
0.07819
0.09683
0.13017
0.19408
0.28977



